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Presidential Primary February 5,2008 
Official Tally for Warren County, N J  

Tally Type: Regular, Provisional, Absentee 

Registration and Turnout Complete Precincts: 90 of 90 
Total Registered Voters 
Regular Ballots Cast 
- DEMOCRATIC 
- REPUBLICAN 

Provisional Ballots Cast 
- DEMOCRATIC 
- REPUBLICAN 

CHOICE FOR PRESIDENT (REPUBLICAN) 
Complete Precincts: 90 of 90 

Absentee Ballots Cast 
- DEMOCRATIC 
- REPUBLICAN 

~ a l l o i  cast: 11818 Vote: 11815 Unintentional Undervote: 2 Over Vote: 1 
I Candidate1 Write-In I Vote I Percentage (Excluding Intentional I Percentage (Including Intentional 

63417 
200 18 
8559 
1 1459 

5 1 
26 
25 

31.57% 
42.76% 
57.24% 

0.08% 
50.98% 
49.02% 

612 
278 
334 

0.96% 
45.42% 
54.58% 

JOHN MCCAIN 
MITT ROMNEY 
MIKE HUCKABEE 
RON PAUL 
RUDY GIULIANI 
FRED THOMPSON 
INTENTIONAL UNDERVOTE 

CHOICE FOR PRESIDENT (DEMOCRATIC) 
Complete Precincts: 90 of 90 
Ballot Cast: 8863 Vote: 8849 Unintentional Undervote: 5 Over Vote: 9 

5531 
3702 
1295 
636 
292 
63 
293 

Candidate1 Write-In 

HILLARY CLINTON Democratic 
BARACK OBAMA Democratic 
JOHN EDWARDS Democratic 
JOE BIDEN 
BILL RICHARDSON Democratic 
DENNIS KUCINICH 
INTENTIONAL UNDERVOTE 

undervote) 
48.00% 
32.13% 
11.24% 
5.52% 
2.53% 
0.55% 

Percentage (Excluding Intentional 
Undervote) 
54.7 1 % 
40.66% 
3.03% 
0.58% 
0.53% 
0.46% 

Vote 

4717 
3507 
26 1 
50 
46 
40 
226 

~ n d e w o t e )  
46.81 % 
31.33% 
10.96% 
5.38% 
2.47% 
0.53% 
2.48% 

Percentage (Including Intentional 
Undervote) 
53.3 1 % 
39.62% 
2.95% 
0.57% 
0.52% 
0.45% 
2.55% 


