Presidential Primary February 5, 2008 Official Tally for Warren County, NJ

Tally Type: Regular, Provisional, Absentee

Registration and Turnout Complete Precincts: 90 of 90

Total Registered Voters	63417	
Regular Ballots Cast	20018	31.57%
- DEMOCRATIC	8559	42.76%
- REPUBLICAN	11459	57.24%
Provisional Ballots Cast	51	0.08%
- DEMOCRATIC	26	50.98%
- REPUBLICAN	25	49.02%
Absentee Ballots Cast	612	0.96%
- DEMOCRATIC	278	45.42%
- REPUBLICAN	334	54.58%
Total Ballots Cast	20681	32.61%
- DEMOCRATIC	8863	42.86%
- REPUBLICAN	11818	57.14%

CHOICE FOR PRESIDENT (REPUBLICAN)

Complete Precincts: 90 of 90

Ballot Cast: 11818 Vote: 11815 Unintentional Undervote: 2 Over Vote: 1

Candidate/ Write-In	Vote	Percentage (Excluding Intentional	Percentage (Including Intentional
		Undervote)	Undervote)
JOHN MCCAIN	5531	48.00%	46.81%
MITT ROMNEY	3702	32.13%	31.33%
MIKE HUCKABEE	1295	11.24%	10.96%
RON PAUL	636	5.52%	5.38%
RUDY GIULIANI	292	2.53%	2.47%
FRED THOMPSON	63	0.55%	0.53%
INTENTIONAL UNDERVOTE	293		2.48%

CHOICE FOR PRESIDENT (DEMOCRATIC)

Complete Precincts: 90 of 90

Ballot Cast: 8863 Vote: 8849 Unintentional Undervote: 5 Over Vote: 9

Candidate/ Write-In	Vote	Percentage (Excluding Intentional	Percentage (Including Intentional
_		Undervote)	Undervote)
HILLARY CLINTON Democratic	4717	54.71%	53.31%
BARACK OBAMA Democratic	3507	40.66%	39.62%
JOHN EDWARDS Democratic	261	3.03%	2.95%
JOE BIDEN	50	0.58%	0.57%
BILL RICHARDSON Democratic	46	0.53%	0.52%
DENNIS KUCINICH	40	0.46%	0.45%
INTENTIONAL UNDERVOTE	226		2.55%